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KANG CHIAO

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Date
02/13-02/18

02/13 First Day of
Semester
02/18 Make up for
02/27

02/20-02/24

02/27-03/03
02/27-02/28 Peace
Memorial Day
03/04 PTC

03/06-03/10

03/13-03/17

03/20-03/25

03/25 Make up for
04/03

03/27-03/31

04/03-04/07

04/03-04/05
Children’s Day &
Tomb Sweeping Day

04/10-04/14

04/17-04/21

04/24-04/28

05/01-05/05

05/08-05/12

05/15-05/19

05/22-05/26

05/29-06/02

06/05-06/09

06/12-06/17

06/17 Make up for
06/23

2022-2023 Spring Semester
Literature Syllabus
E904

Literature Textbook

Focus Live ABC Magazine - February

Article Study

Vocabulary Study

Reading for Comprehension
Comprehension Activities

General Knowledge and Current Events
Article Assessments

No School on February 27", 2023

Focus Live ABC Magazine - February

Article Study

Vocabulary Study

Reading for Comprehension
Comprehension Activities

General Knowledge and Current Events
Article Assessments

No School on April 3", 2023

Midterm Exams

Focus Live ABC Magazine - April

Article Study

Vocabulary Study

Reading for Comprehension
Comprehension Activities

General Knowledge and Current Events
Article Assessments

Final Exams

Focus Live ABC Magazine - April

Article Study

Vocabulary Study

Reading for Comprehension
Comprehension Activities

General Knowledge and Current Events
Article Assessments

Graduation Week

International Department
Hsinchu Campus



