

## 2022-2023 Spring Semester Literature Syllabus E904

## International Department Hsinchu Campus

Week	Date	Literature Textbook
1	02/13-02/18 02/13 First Day of Semester 02/18 Make up for 02/27	Focus Live ABC Magazine - February
2	02/20-02/24	
<u>3</u>	02/27-03/03 02/27-02/28 Peace Memorial Day 03/04 PTC	No School on February 27 <sup>th</sup> , 2023
4	03/06-03/10	Focus Live ABC Magazine - February
5	03/13-03/17	
6	03/20-03/25 03/25 Make up for 04/03	
7	03/27-03/31	
8	04/03-04/07 04/03-04/05 Children's Day & Tomb Sweeping Day	No School on April 3 <sup>rd</sup> , 2023
9	04/10-04/14	Midterm Exams
10	04/17-04/21	Focus Live ABC Magazine - April  • Article Study
11	04/24-04/28	<ul> <li>Vocabulary Study</li> <li>Reading for Comprehension</li> </ul>
12	05/01-05/05	<ul> <li>Comprehension Activities</li> <li>General Knowledge and Current Events</li> <li>Article Assessments</li> </ul>
13	05/08-05/12	Final Exams
14	05/15-05/19	Focus Live ABC Magazine - April
15	05/22-05/26	
16	05/29-06/02	
17	06/05-06/09	
18	06/12-06/17 06/17 Make up for 06/23	Graduation Week